PARAGON

READY MIXED CONCRETE

PRICE LIST

Effective: January 1, 2019

CONCRETE:

HOURS OF DELIVERY:

ADMIXTURES:

WINTER SERVICE CHARGE:

DEMURRAGE:

ENVIRONMENTAL SERV FEE:

FUEL SURCHARGE

SHORT LOAD CHARGES:

SALES TAX:

5 sack or 3000 psi Concrete
5.5 sack or 3500 psi Concrete
6 sack or 4000 psi Concrete
Additional Cement

Type Il - High early winter mix

6:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Monday thru Friday

After 5:00 PM or Before 6:00 AM
Saturday AM

Saturday PM

Calcium Chloride
Mid-Range Water Reducer
Non-Chloride Accelerator
Fibers

Colored Concrete Washout

Winter Service
Hot Water

After 6 minutes per cubic yard
unloading time

6 - 6.75 cubic yard load
5-5.75 cubic yard load
4 - 4.75 cubic yard load
3 - 3.75 cubic yard load
2 - 2.75 cubic yard load
1-1.75 cubic yard load
Split load per stop

Frost Restricted Loads

$ 142.50
$ 145.50
$ 148.50
$ 6.00
$ 3.00

6.00
8.00
16.00

2.00
0.15
6.00
11.00
125.00

BB BB @ B B

10.00
5.00

B &+

$ 250

$ 5.00

*

20.00

60.00
70.00
80.00
90.00
$ 100.00
$110.00
$ 100.00
$ 75.00

B B BB

Additional as per state and local laws

per cubic yard
per cubic yard
per cubic yard
per sack of cement
per sack of cement

Included in price of concrete.

additional per yard
per cubic yard
per cubic yard

each 1 percent

per ounce

1% - 5 sack mix per cubic yard
per cubic yard

per Truck

per cubic yard
per cubic yard

per minute

per load
per load

per load
per load
per load
per load
per load
per load
per load
per load

The above prices are based on the standard materials available at our plant, non-standard materials or special
handling will be quoted on request. Our low prices are based on full truckload deliveries.

Whenever less than a full load of concrete or balance to complete a job is ordered and the contractor is short a
delivery charge will be added to the second balance on that order.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

All statements and agreements contained in this price list are based on our ability to deliver without interruption.
We do not assume any responsibility for any acts caused by fire, labor strikes, accidents, etc. beyond our control.




